
61,442

7,888

157

69,487

40,851

17,200

9,306

1,013

68,370

1,117

58,645

48

1,386

60,079

31,512

11,567

9,397

5,231

57,707

2,372

26,678

30,151

23,358

80,187

51,014

18,771

10,466

80,251

-64

364

30

2

395

257

64

40

0

361

35

(Unit: ¥100 million)

Premium (tax) revenue

Amount borne by
the National Treasury

Others

Total

Insurance benefit expenses

Contribution for health
services for the aged

Contributions for retirees

Others

Total

Balance of ordinary
revenue and expenditure

Government-managed
Health Insurance

Society-managed
Health Insurance

National Health Insurance
(for general insured persons in municipalities)

Seamen's Insurance

R
ev

en
ue

E
xp

en
di

tu
re

Status of the Finance of the Health Insurance System (FY 2006)


