## Status of the Finance of the Health Insurance System (FY 2006) (Unit: ¥100 million)

		Government-managed Health Insurance	Society-managed Health Insurance	National Health Insurance (for general insured persons in municipalities)	Seamen's Insurance
Expenditure Revenue	Premium (tax) revenue	61,442	58,645	26,678	364
	Amount borne by the National Treasury	7,888	48	30,151	30
	Others	157	1,386	23,358	2
	Total	69,487	60,079	80,187	395
	Insurance benefit expenses	40,851	31,512	51,014	257
	Contribution for health services for the aged	17,200	11,567	18,771	64
	Contributions for retirees	9,306	9,397	-	40
	Others	1,013	5,231	10,466	0
	Total	68,370	57,707	80,251	361
	Balance of ordinary revenue and expenditure	1,117	2,372	-64	35